Code Enforcement Department's Activity Report - By Violation Type

Month of October, 2017

	Complaints (Violation)	Complaints (No Violation)	New Cases	Total Cases	Completed Cases	Total Inspections	Closed - No Violations	Voluntary Compliance	Forced Compliance
All Violations									
Failed Septic System	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0
Junkyard and Automobile Graveyard	0	0	0	4	4	5	4	0	0
Life Safety Code & NEC not for new cases	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
MUBEC VIOLATIONS	0	0	0	2	2	2	1	1	0
Section 700 Sign Ordinance	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Shoreland Zoning Limited Residential	0	0	0	2	2	2	0	2	0
Site Plan Review	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0
Unsafe Structure	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0
Totals	1	0	2	12	10	13	7	3	0